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Particulars
of
Security.

Amount
held

as
at

Purchased
or

issued
in

Renewal.
Sold,

renewed,
or

redeemed.
Amount
held

as
at

Nature
of
Security.

MaturityDate.
Rate
of Interest.

31st
March, 1945.

31st
March 1946.

Held
in

New
Zealand
—continued

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

—continued

%

£

£

£

£

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

15/12/58
3

5,760

10,340
10,730

5,370

99

99

*

••**'
•

•
15/1/59

3i

688,180.

688,180

99

99

•

•

•

•*
*

•

•
1/4/46
4

3,694

237

3,931

79

99

*•
•

•

*

*
15/4/49

4

1,349,020
20,140

1,369,160

99

99

**•'
*

'

•

*
15/6/55

4

700,090
20,495

720,585

•9

99'*

15/9/47
4

1,583,350

1,583,350

99

99**•*
•

*

*

*
15/5/52

4

325,340
28,245

353,585

99

99***••*
•

•

30/11/48
4

222,425
25,600

248.025

99

99

31/5/58
4

378,590
7,350

385,940

99

99

•

*

•

•

•

•

15/5/48
2t

14,820

5,610

20,430

15/9/48
3

4,480

450

4,930

99

99••
•

*

15/9/55
3

65,330
12,100

77,430

99

99

15/5/56
3

8,940

3,350

12,290

99

99••••
•

•
•

•
22/5/60
H

1,000

850

1,850

99

99

••••••
%

•
15/2/50

2i

11,515

33,670

200

44,985

15/4/51
2i

1,940

610

2,550

99

99*•****
15/2/58

3

2,167,135
1,400

150

2,168,385

99

99

•

•

*

*

•

•

15/4/63
3

3,256,035
2,700

3,258,735

State
Advances
Corporation
of
New

Zealand
(stock)

,

1/9/60 1/6/44
3|3i

132,000

800

132,800

Property
acquired
by
foreclosure

..

259,789
10,445

30,070
240,164

Advances
to
protect
security

47,371

10,991

12,456
45,906

Leasehold
and
freehold

property
and

balance
purchase-money

on
premises

345,705
11,032

21,853
334,884

sold

Held
in

London

/

Midland
Bank,
Ltd.

At
call

i

10,000
10,000

20,000*

40,279,472
2,644,284

2,403,215
40,520,541

*

Equals
£25,000
in
New
Zealand

currency.
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